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201006280002
04750

06/28/2010
12:55:22

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX
THOMAS J

Instr
#:20090210000
045180

201006140001
88270

06/14/2010
12:57:23

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHUESSLER
DAVID

32 62 Lot#:225
Book:32 Pg:62
Sub:FOREST
RIDGE PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT

201006140001
88300

06/14/2010
12:57:26

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCULLOUG
H MICHAEL W

3 121 Lot#:1 Blk:13
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:HELENA
MAP OF

201006250002
03090

06/25/2010
01:47:03

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BURCHFIELD
CINDY WELLS

7 72 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS

201006160001
91330

06/16/2010
12:56:11

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MADDOX
THOMAS J

29 98 Lot#:15
Book:29 Pg:98
Sub:WILMINGT
ON PLACE

201006300002
08760

06/30/2010
12:44:07

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FLOW
CANDICE L

25 33 Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR I


