Searc	h Criteria	Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/06; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY:									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006280002 04750	06/28/2010 12:55:22	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX THOMAS J					Instr #:20090210000 045180	
201006140001 88270	06/14/2010 12:57:23	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHUESSLER DAVID			32	62		Lot#:225 Book:32 Pg:62 Sub:FOREST RIDGE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201006140001 88300	06/14/2010 12:57:26	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCULLOUG H MICHAEL W			3	121		Lot#:1 Blk:13 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:HELENA MAP OF
201006250002 03090	06/25/2010 01:47:03	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURCHFIELD CINDY WELLS			7	72		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS
201006160001 91330	06/16/2010 12:56:11	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MADDOX THOMAS J			29	98		Lot#:15 Book:29 Pg:98 Sub:WILMINGT ON PLACE
201006300002 08760	06/30/2010 12:44:07	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLOW CANDICE L			25	33		Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR I